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General information about company

Scrip code 531761

NSE Symbol APOLLOPIPE
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE126J01016

Name of the company

Apollo Pipes Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vgt'ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)

Category N lv pai - shares h % of total no. of

Category | of hos. }? fl fully p ?ld p alq-up underlying }Sl 211res shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right

08} shareholder | 511210 ders | up equity | equity Depository f d (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(In) (I shares - |shares | pocoints | < IVT | 1957) (Vi) As a % of

held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class | o0 A+B+
W) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y cgry | 1ot ( ©

Promoter

(A) & 3 6821400 6821400 |52.03 6821400 6821400 |52.03
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 18356 6188002 6188002 (47.2 6188002 6188002 |47.2
Non

©) Promoter- |1 100000 100000 100000 100000 0.76
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by 1 100000 100000 0.76 100000 100000 0.76
Employee
Trusts
Total 18360 13109402 13109402 | 100 13109402 13109402 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi : £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumpbere .
Underlying . - " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . . held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
1)) cecurities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;lmmo ter 52.03 2075000 | 30.42 6821400
Group
ublic .
B Publi 472 6180352
Non
© Promoter- 100000
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2) l]gnployee 0.76 100000
Trusts
Total 99 2075000 | 15.83 13101752
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of . Pa_rtly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgld paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ’ _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per .
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (avy+ SCRR, Total
held (VD (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class Total Voti
(\e/ Asa % of X egy thl?g
) (A+B+C2) HEHs
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 6321400 6821400 |52.03 6821400 6821400 |52.03
undivided Family
(S]u)b—Tota] (A) 3 6821400 6821400 |52.03 6821400 6821400 |52.03
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 3 6821400 6821400 |52.03 6821400 6821400 |52.03
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1187531 1187531 |9.06 1187531 1187531 |9.06
© Alternate 3 63154 63154 | 048 63154 63154 | 048
Investment Funds
© Foreign Portfolio | 1 250368 250368 | 1.91 250368 250368 | 1.91
nvestors
(Slu)b-Total (B) 19 1501053 1501053 |11.45 1501053 1501053 |11.45
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1734, 2354337 2354337 | 17.96 2354337 2354337 | 17.96
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 11 1161795 1161795 |8.86 1161795 1161795 |8.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 945 1170817 1170817 |8.93 1170817 1170817 |8.93
(specify)
(S;)b—Tota] ®) 18337 4686949 4686949 |35.75 4686949 4686949 | 35.75
Total Public
Sharcholding 18356 6188002 6188002 |47.2 6188002 6188002 |47.2
B)=B)(1)- ' '
BRHB)G)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
(2) based Employee |1 100000 100000 |0.76 100000 100000 |0.76
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
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Total 1 100000 100000 100000 100000 0.76
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(©= O+
©Q2)

Total (
A+B+C2)

—_

18360 13109402 13109402 | 100 13109402 13109402 | 100

Total
(A+B+C)

—_

18360 13109402 13109402 | 100 13109402 13109402 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of 132 Zr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares | "\ =0
No. of Underlying . . (XI1)
Shares Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying . g of convertible securities ( (X110) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible ’
Sr. Outstanding . . as a percentage of held in
. Outstanding | securities and . . A A -
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) sa Sa [ dematerialized
securities Xi) Warrants Xi) (XD= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
(@ : Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.03 2075000 | 30.42 6821400
(sl“)b'T"tal (A) 52.03 2075000 | 30.42 6821400
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.03 2075000 | 30.42 6821400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 9.06 1187531
(c) 0.48 63154
(e) 1.91 250368
Sub-Total (B) 1145 1501053
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.96 2346687
(a(ii)) 8.86 1161795
(e) 8.93 1170817
Sub-Total (B) 35.75 4679299
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
472 6180352
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 0.76 100000
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 100000
©)= O+
©O
Total (
ABC2) 100 2075000 | 15.83 13101752
)T"t"‘l (ATB+C 99 2075000 | 15.83 13101752
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the . . .

Shareholders (T) Meenakshi Gupta Sameer Gupta Sanjay Gupta HUF Click here to go back
PAN (1I) ADHPA7337G ACCPG1590P AAFHS6939H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3435746 3224254 161400 6821400

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3435746 3224254 161400 6821400
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 26.21 24.59 1.23 52.03
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3435746 3224254 161400 6821400

Class eg:y
Total 3435746 3224254 161400 6821400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.21 24.59 123 52.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.21 24.59 1.23 52.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 475000 1600000 0 2075000
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 13.83 49.62 0 30.42

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3435746

3224254

161400

6821400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file://192.168.200.104/Secretarial & Legal/Work/Apollo Pipes (Formerly Amulya)/Listing Compliances/LODR Compliances/Reg 31 - Shareholding Patt...

9/18



10/14/21, 4:00 PM

SHP.html

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bnp Paribas India
Consumption Fund

Idfc Tax
Advantage (els
Fund

) Kotak Small
s Cap Fund

L&t Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-1&t
Emerging Businesses Fund

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABTA2280R

AAETS9556K

AAATK4475F

AAATC4460E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

136000

305910

487043

258578

1187531

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

136000

305910

487043

258578

1187531

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

2.33

3.72

1.97

9.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

136000

305910

487043

258578

1187531

Class eg:y

Total

136000

305910

487043

258578

1187531

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

2.33

3.72

1.97

9.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.04

2.33

3.72

1.97

9.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

136000

305910

487043

258578

1187531
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Saket Agrawal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARFP3029P

ABXPAS8150D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

189159

689159

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

189159

689159

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.81

1.44

5.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

189159

689159

Class eg:y

Total

500000

189159

689159

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.81

1.44

5.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.81

1.44

5.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file://192.168.200.104/Secretarial & Legal/Work/Apollo Pipes (Formerly Amulya)/Listing Compliances/LODR Compliances/Reg 31 - Shareholding Pa... 13/18



10/14/21, 4:00 PM

SHP.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Bodies

Cat
alegory Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajasthan Global Securities Private

Limited

PAN (II)

AAACR4122R

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 177

1

65

371

327

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

684525

151132

79159

43145

94270

269718

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

684525

151132

79159

43145

94270

269718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.22

0.6

0.33

0.72

2.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 684525

151132

79159

43145

94270

269718

Class eg:y

Total 684525

151132

79159

43145

94270

269718

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.22

1.15

0.6

0.33

0.72

2.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

522

0.6

0.33

0.72

2.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

684525

151132

79159

43145

94270

269718

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

945

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1170817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1170817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1170817

Class eg:y

Total

1170817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.93

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1170817

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

file://192.168.200.104/Secretarial & Legal/Work/Apollo Pipes (Formerly Amulya)/Listing Compliances/LODR Compliances/Reg 31 - Shareholding Pa... 18/18



