General information about company					
Scrip code	531761				
NSE Symbol	APOLLOPIPE				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE126J01016				
Name of the company	Apollo Pipes Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
1 2 7 1	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	6821400			6821400	52.03	6821400		6821400	52.03
(B)	Public	18356	6188002			6188002	47.2	6188002		6188002	47.2
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	100000			100000		100000		100000	0.76
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	100000			100000	0.76	100000		100000	0.76
	Total	18360	13109402			13109402	100	13109402		13109402	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I) Category (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible securities No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants No. Of		ory Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Warrants (Xi)	Of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.03	2075000	30.42			6821400
(B)	Public				47.2					6180352
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									100000
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts				0.76					100000
	Total				99	2075000	15.83			13101752

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6821400			6821400	52.03	6821400		6821400	52.03
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	6821400			6821400	52.03	6821400		6821400	52.03
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	6821400			6821400	52.03	6821400		6821400	52.03
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1187531			1187531	9.06	1187531		1187531	9.06
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	63154			63154	0.48	63154		63154	0.48
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	12	250368			250368	1.91	250368		250368	1.91
Sub-Total (B) (1)		19	1501053			1501053	11.45	1501053		1501053	11.45
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•			•		•		-
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17381	2354337			2354337	17.96	2354337		2354337	17.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	1161795			1161795	8.86	1161795		1161795	8.86
(e)	Any Other (specify)	945	1170817			1170817	8.93	1170817		1170817	8.93
Sub-Total (B) (3)		18337	4686949			4686949	35.75	4686949		4686949	35.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		18356	6188002			6188002	47.2	6188002		6188002	47.2
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehole	der			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	1	100000			100000	0.76	100000		100000	0.76

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)	1	100000		100000		100000	100000	0.76
Total (A+B+C2)	18360	13109402		13109402	100	13109402	13109402	100
Total (A+B+C)	18360	13109402		13109402	100	13109402	13109402	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.03	2075000	30.42			6821400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.03	2075000	30.42			6821400
(2)	Foreign	1					•	'	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.03	2075000	30.42			6821400
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharehol	der	Į.	!		·
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				9.06					1187531
(c)				0.48					63154
(e)				1.91					250368
Sub-Total (B) (1)				11.45					1501053
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				17.96					2346687
(a(ii))				8.86					1161795
(e)				8.93					1170817
Sub-Total (B) (3)				35.75					4679299
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.2					6180352
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	older		
(2)				0.76					100000
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)									100000
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2075000	15.83			13101752
Total (A+B+C				99	2075000	15.83			13101752

	I	ndividuals/Hindu ι	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Meenakshi Gupta	Sameer Gupta	Sanjay Gupta HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADHPA7337G	ACCPG1590P	AAFHS6939H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3435746	3224254	161400	6821400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3435746	3224254	161400	6821400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3435746	3224254	161400	6821400
Class eg:y				
Total	3435746	3224254	161400	6821400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.21	24.59	1.23	52.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)	475000	1600000	0	2075000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	13.83	49.62	0	30.42
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	pered (XIII)	•	•
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3435746	3224254	161400	6821400
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Mı	itual Funds		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bnp Paribas India Consumption Fund	Idfc Tax Advantage (elss) Fund	Kotak Small Cap Fund	L&t Mutual Fund Trustee Limited-l&t Emerging Businesses Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABTA2280R	AAETS9556K	AAATK4475F	AAATC4460E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	136000	305910	487043	258578	1187531
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	136000	305910	487043	258578	1187531
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	2.33	3.72	1.97	9.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			,
Class eg: X	136000	305910	487043	258578	1187531
Class eg:y					
Total	136000	305910	487043	258578	1187531
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	2.33	3.72	1.97	9.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	2.33	3.72	1.97	9.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		i	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	136000	305910	487043	258578	1187531

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share o	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Saket Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARFP3029P	ABXPA8150D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	189159	689159
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	189159	689159
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	1.44	5.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	500000	189159	689159
Class eg:y			
Total	500000	189159	689159
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.81	1.44	5.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.81	1.44	5.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	<u>'</u>
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	189159	689159

	1	l	1
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			

		Any Other (sp	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Rajasthan Global Securities Private Limited				
PAN (II)		AAACR4122R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	177	1	5	65	371	327
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	684525	151132	79159	43145	94270	269718
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	684525	151132	79159	43145	94270	269718
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.22	1.15	0.6	0.33	0.72	2.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X	684525	151132	79159	43145	94270	269718
Class eg:y						
Total	684525	151132	79159	43145	94270	269718
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.22	1.15	0.6	0.33	0.72	2.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.22 in shares (XII)	1.15	0.6	0.33	0.72	2.06

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	684525	151132	79159	43145	94270	269718
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	945	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1170817	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1170817	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.93	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1170817	
Class eg:y		
Total	1170817	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.93	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.93	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1170817
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence